
(Records)
FUR   31 ARTAUD Boris FRA 15 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1061 CHEN CHN 3 7 11 16 19 21 26 27
Kehan 3 4 4 5 3 2 5 1

2 1441 SUKHANOV RUS 4 8 12 13 17 20 23 25
Nikita 4 4 4 1 4 3 3 2

3 1135 QUIQUAMPOIX FRA 2 7 10 13 16 19 21
Jean 2 5 3 3 3 3 2

4 1442 SHCHEPETKOV RUS 3 6 10 13 16 18
Andrei 3 3 4 3 3 2

5 1298 PARK KOR 3 4 6 9 12 S-Off  4
Junwoo 3 1 2 3 3

6 1413 SACALEANU ROU 1 3 8 9 S-Off  2
Vlad-Paul 1 2 5 1

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record Rk Rank S-Off Shoot-off
x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 13:00)

(Records)
UR  589 DING Feng CHN 19 AUG 2011 UNI Shenzhen (CHN)
WR  592 KLIMOV Alexei RUS 3 AUG 2012 OG London (GBR)

Rk Bay Bib Name Ctry Stage
Seconds Sub Total RemarksNo Code 8 6 4 Total

1 G 1061 CHEN Kehan CHN Stage 1 99 96 95  290
Stage 2 97 99 92  288 578-19x QF

2 H 1135 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA Stage 1 96 97 93  286
Stage 2 100 99 93  292 578-15x QF

3 C 1441 SUKHANOV Nikita RUS Stage 1 97 96 93  286
Stage 2 98 97 96  291 577-11x QF

4 F 1298 PARK Junwoo KOR Stage 1 99 97 93  289
Stage 2 97 95 94  286 575-13x QF

5 G 1413 SACALEANU Vlad-Paul ROU Stage 1 97 97 92  286
Stage 2 99 96 93  288 574-18x QF

6 C 1442 SHCHEPETKOV Andrei RUS Stage 1 97 95 91  283
Stage 2 98 99 94  291 574-17x QF

7 D 1430 BRAYKO Dmitry RUS Stage 1 99 94 92  285
Stage 2 95 98 93  286 571-13x

8 F 1051 CAO Heyuan CHN Stage 1 96 96 93  285
Stage 2 97 97 92  286 571-10x

9 D 1300 HAN Sanghun KOR Stage 1 98 97 90  285
Stage 2 100 96 87  283 568-20x

10 D 1299 LEE Kyungwon KOR Stage 1 96 98 93  287
Stage 2 96 96 89  281 568-13x

11 F 1388 KLIMEK Damian POL Stage 1 99 96 95  290
Stage 2 95 99 80  274 564-17x

12 E 1007 LASTRETTI Roman Martin ARG Stage 1 96 97 89  282
Stage 2 94 96 90  280 562-13x

13 G 1020 GROVES Bailey AUS Stage 1 97 91 93  281
Stage 2 93 93 89  275 556-11x

14 D 1134 POLO Vincent FRA Stage 1 100 84 92  276
Stage 2 96 94 88  278 554-  8x

15 C 1172 GREWAL Achal Pratap Singh IND Stage 1 97 95 88  280
Stage 2 96 89 88  273 553-  9x

16 C 1144 CALLAGHAN Kristian Michael Smeeton GBR Stage 1 97 96 85  278
Stage 2 95 92 87  274 552-15x
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Rk Bay Bib Name Ctry Stage
Seconds Sub Total RemarksNo Code 8 6 4 Total

17 F 1015 ASHMORE Thomas James AUS Stage 1 94 94 92  280
Stage 2 96 97 78  271 551-13x

18 H 1353 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu MGL Stage 1 96 90 89  275
Stage 2 96 91 87  274 549-  6x

19 E 1179 CHAUHAN Amrender Pal Singh IND Stage 1 93 94 84  271
Stage 2 92 90 86  268 539-  5x

20 E 1006 ALVAREZ Tomas Gabriel ARG Stage 1 87 92 85  264
Stage 2 91 89 89  269 533-  3x A4

21 E 1617 WILKINSON David USA Stage 1 94 90 74  258
Stage 2 95 90 86  271 529-  3x

22 G 1350 OYUN Tuguldur MGL Stage 1 99 91 79  269
Stage 2 97 86 72  255 524-  6x

23 E 1515 SKYVA Martin SVK Stage 1 95 90 72  257
Stage 2 93 88 82  263 520-  6x

24 H 1178 JAIN Akshay IND Stage 1 90 84 79  253
Stage 2 90 94 79  263 516-  5x

25 H 1355 SHIRGAL Buyanzaya MGL Stage 1 86 90 79  255
Stage 2 92 89 74  255 510-  6x

26 D 1614 GIANCARLI Anthony USA Stage 1 79 81 75  235
Stage 2 81 87 86  254 489-  5x

27 F 1400 AHMAD Mohammed QAT Stage 1 85 78 87  250
Stage 2 250-  1x DNS

28 C 1612 MATHIS Jason USA Stage 1 81 87 62  230
Stage 2 230-  1x DNS

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number OG Olympic Games QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WR World Record x Inner Ten

 
A4 - Bib no:1006 (ARG) deduct 4 points according to ISSF Rule 8.8.2.2.
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(Records)
UR 1759 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 19 AUG 2011 UNI Shenzhen (CHN)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Stage
Seconds Sub Total RemarksNo Code 8 6 4 Total

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Stage 1 293 285 276 854
Stage 2 291 294 283 868 1722-41x

1441 SUKHANOV Nikita Stage 1 97 96 93  286
Stage 2 98 97 96  291 577-11x

1442 SHCHEPETKOV Andrei Stage 1 97 95 91  283
Stage 2 98 99 94  291 574-17x

1430 BRAYKO Dmitry Stage 1 99 94 92  285
Stage 2 95 98 93  286 571-13x

2 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR Stage 1 293 292 276 861
Stage 2 293 287 270 850 1711-46x

1298 PARK Junwoo Stage 1 99 97 93  289
Stage 2 97 95 94  286 575-13x

1300 HAN Sanghun Stage 1 98 97 90  285
Stage 2 100 96 87  283 568-20x

1299 LEE Kyungwon Stage 1 96 98 93  287
Stage 2 96 96 89  281 568-13x

3 INDIA IND Stage 1 280 273 251 804
Stage 2 278 273 253 804 1608-19x

1172 GREWAL Achal Pratap Singh Stage 1 97 95 88  280
Stage 2 96 89 88  273 553- 9x

1179 CHAUHAN Amrender Pal Singh Stage 1 93 94 84  271
Stage 2 92 90 86  268 539- 5x

1178 JAIN Akshay Stage 1 90 84 79  253
Stage 2 90 94 79  263 516- 5x

4 MONGOLIA MGL Stage 1 281 271 247 799
Stage 2 285 266 233 784 1583-18x

1353 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu Stage 1 96 90 89  275
Stage 2 96 91 87  274 549- 6x

1350 OYUN Tuguldur Stage 1 99 91 79  269
Stage 2 97 86 72  255 524- 6x

1355 SHIRGAL Buyanzaya Stage 1 86 90 79  255
Stage 2 92 89 74  255 510- 6x

SHOOTING
사격

MEN'S 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL TEAM
남자단체 속사권총  FIa 

NAJU JEOLLANAMDO SHOOTING RANGE
나주전남종합사격장

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
9:00   

TEAM RESULTS

  

SHM522102_C73B 1.0   WED 8 JUL 2015 13:14     Page 1/2
  



Rk Bib Name Ctry Stage
Seconds Sub Total RemarksNo Code 8 6 4 Total

5 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA Stage 1 254 258 211 723
Stage 2 176 177 172 525 1248-  9x

1617 WILKINSON David Stage 1 94 90 74  258
Stage 2 95 90 86  271 529- 3x

1614 GIANCARLI Anthony Stage 1 79 81 75  235
Stage 2 81 87 86  254 489- 5x

1612 MATHIS Jason Stage 1 81 87 62  230
Stage 2 230- 1x DNS

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
x Inner Ten

SHOOTING
사격

MEN'S 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL TEAM
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